
League Schedule

2025 Junior - Division 1

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Sat  02/22/25  9:00 am Tustin Eastern Waldron FieldNorth Mission Viejo 1  at 

Sat  02/22/25  3:00 pm Viejo Aggies Beebe ParkLR Marlins  at 

Sat  02/22/25  6:00 pm SM Brew Crew Beebe ParkLake Forest  at 

Thu  02/27/25  6:30 pm North Mission Viejo 1 Beebe ParkViejo Aggies  at 

Sat  03/01/25  3:00 pm LR Marlins Cox Sports ParkLH Red  at 

Sat  03/01/25  3:00 pm Fountain Valley Johnson MSLake Forest  at 

Sat  03/01/25  3:00 pm Tustin Eastern Waldron FieldSS Dirtbags 1  at 

Mon  03/03/25  6:30 pm Lake Forest Heroes Park - Riches FieldNorth Mission Viejo 1  at 

Thu  03/06/25  6:30 pm SM Brew Crew Beebe ParkLR Marlins  at 

Sat  03/08/25 10:00 am Fountain Valley Johnson MSSM Brew Crew  at 

Sat  03/08/25 11:00 am LH Red Esteli Park - Skeeter FieldNorth Mission Viejo 1  at 

Sat  03/08/25  1:00 pm SS Dirtbags 1 Waldron FieldViejo Aggies  at 

Sat  03/08/25  3:00 pm LR Marlins Cox Sports ParkTustin Eastern  at 

Tue  03/11/25  6:30 pm SM Brew Crew Beebe ParkViejo Aggies  at 

Wed  03/12/25  6:30 pm LR Marlins Cox Sports ParkNorth Mission Viejo 1  at 

Wed  03/12/25  7:30 pm LH Red Esteli Park - Skeeter FieldLake Forest  at 

Thu  03/13/25  5:00 pm Fountain Valley Johnson MSTustin Eastern  at 

Sat  03/15/25  1:00 pm Fountain Valley Johnson MSTustin Eastern  at 

Sat  03/15/25  3:00 pm SM Brew Crew Beebe ParkSS Dirtbags 1  at 

Sat  03/15/25  3:00 pm LR Marlins Cox Sports ParkLake Forest  at 

Wed  03/19/25  6:30 pm LR Marlins Cox Sports ParkSS Dirtbags 1  at 

Thu  03/20/25  6:30 pm Viejo Aggies Beebe ParkFountain Valley  at 

Sat  03/22/25  3:00 pm Viejo Aggies Beebe ParkLH Red  at 

Sat  03/22/25  4:00 pm Lake Forest Waldron FieldSS Dirtbags 1  at 

Sat  03/22/25  4:00 pm North Mission Viejo 1 Youth Athletic ParkSM Brew Crew  at 

Mon  03/24/25  5:00 pm Fountain Valley Johnson MSLH Red  at 

Tue  03/25/25  6:30 pm SM Brew Crew Beebe ParkTustin Eastern  at 

Wed  03/26/25  6:30 pm LR Marlins Cox Sports ParkFountain Valley  at 

Thu  03/27/25  6:30 pm Viejo Aggies Beebe ParkLake Forest  at 

Thu  03/27/25  6:30 pm North Mission Viejo 1 Youth Athletic ParkSS Dirtbags 1  at 

Sat  03/29/25 11:00 am LH Red Esteli Park - Skeeter FieldSS Dirtbags 1  at 

Sat  03/29/25  1:00 pm Tustin Eastern Waldron FieldNorth Mission Viejo 1  at 

Sat  03/29/25  3:00 pm Viejo Aggies Beebe ParkLR Marlins  at 

Sat  03/29/25  6:00 pm Lake Forest Beebe ParkSM Brew Crew  at 

Tue  04/01/25  6:30 pm North Mission Viejo 1 Beebe ParkLR Marlins  at 

Wed  04/02/25  7:30 pm LH Red Esteli Park - Skeeter FieldLake Forest  at 

Thu  04/03/25  5:00 pm Tustin Eastern Waldron FieldFountain Valley  at 

Thu  04/03/25  6:30 pm Viejo Aggies Beebe ParkSM Brew Crew  at 

Sat  04/05/25 10:00 am Tustin Eastern Waldron FieldLH Red  at 

Sat  04/05/25  1:00 pm SS Dirtbags 1 Waldron FieldFountain Valley  at 

Sat  04/05/25  3:00 pm SM Brew Crew Beebe ParkViejo Aggies  at 

Sat  04/05/25  6:00 pm Lake Forest Beebe ParkNorth Mission Viejo 1  at 

Tue  04/08/25  6:30 pm SM Brew Crew Beebe ParkTustin Eastern  at 

Tue  04/08/25  6:30 pm North Mission Viejo 1 Youth Athletic ParkSS Dirtbags 1  at 
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2025 Junior - Division 1
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Wed  04/09/25  5:00 pm LH Red Esteli Park - Skeeter FieldFountain Valley  at 

Thu  04/10/25  6:30 pm Viejo Aggies Beebe ParkNorth Mission Viejo 1  at 

Sat  04/12/25 11:00 am SS Dirtbags 1 Waldron FieldTustin Eastern  at 

Sat  04/12/25 12:00 pm LH Red Esteli Park - Skeeter FieldLR Marlins  at 

Sat  04/12/25  1:00 pm Fountain Valley Johnson MSLake Forest  at 

Mon  04/14/25  6:30 pm Lake Forest Heroes Park - Riches FieldSS Dirtbags 1  at 

Tue  04/15/25  6:30 pm Viejo Aggies Beebe ParkLH Red  at 

Wed  04/16/25  6:30 pm LR Marlins Cox Sports ParkFountain Valley  at 

Thu  04/17/25  6:30 pm SM Brew Crew Beebe ParkNorth Mission Viejo 1  at 

Sat  04/19/25 11:00 am Fountain Valley Johnson MSNorth Mission Viejo 1  at 

Sat  04/19/25  2:00 pm Tustin Eastern Waldron FieldViejo Aggies  at 

Sat  04/19/25  3:00 pm LR Marlins Cox Sports ParkLake Forest  at 

Sat  04/19/25  5:00 pm SS Dirtbags 1 Waldron FieldSM Brew Crew  at 

Mon  04/21/25  6:30 pm Lake Forest Heroes Park - Riches FieldTustin Eastern  at 

Tue  04/22/25  6:30 pm SM Brew Crew Beebe ParkLH Red  at 

Thu  04/24/25  5:00 pm SS Dirtbags 1 Waldron FieldLH Red  at 

Thu  04/24/25  6:30 pm Viejo Aggies Beebe ParkFountain Valley  at 

Sat  04/26/25 12:00 pm North Mission Viejo 1 Beebe ParkLH Red  at 

Sat  04/26/25  1:00 pm Fountain Valley Johnson MSSM Brew Crew  at 

Sat  04/26/25  1:00 pm Tustin Eastern Waldron FieldLR Marlins  at 

Sat  04/26/25  4:00 pm SS Dirtbags 1 Waldron FieldViejo Aggies  at 

Mon  04/28/25  6:30 pm Lake Forest Heroes Park - Riches FieldTustin Eastern  at 

Tue  04/29/25  5:00 pm SS Dirtbags 1 Waldron FieldLH Red  at 

Thu  05/01/25  6:30 pm Viejo Aggies Beebe ParkLR Marlins  at 

Thu  05/01/25  6:30 pm North Mission Viejo 1 Youth Athletic ParkSM Brew Crew  at 

Sat  05/03/25 12:00 pm LH Red Esteli Park - Skeeter FieldSM Brew Crew  at 

Sat  05/03/25  1:00 pm Lake Forest Johnson MSFountain Valley  at 

Sat  05/03/25  2:00 pm Tustin Eastern Waldron FieldViejo Aggies  at 

Sat  05/03/25  3:00 pm LR Marlins Cox Sports ParkSS Dirtbags 1  at 

Tue  05/06/25  6:30 pm SM Brew Crew Beebe ParkLR Marlins  at 

Wed  05/07/25  7:30 pm LH Red Esteli Park - Skeeter FieldTustin Eastern  at 

Thu  05/08/25  5:00 pm SS Dirtbags 1 Waldron FieldFountain Valley  at 

Thu  05/08/25  6:30 pm North Mission Viejo 1 Beebe ParkLake Forest  at 

Sat  05/10/25 11:00 am SS Dirtbags 1 Waldron FieldTustin Eastern  at 

Sat  05/10/25  3:00 pm North Mission Viejo 1 Beebe ParkFountain Valley  at 

Sat  05/10/25  3:00 pm LR Marlins Cox Sports ParkLH Red  at 

Sat  05/10/25  6:00 pm Lake Forest Beebe ParkViejo Aggies  at 
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